Herbstschiessen MMVE

Rang Name
1 Distel Roland
2 Distel Theo
3  Studer Richard
4  Riedweg Peter
5 Portmann Franz
6 Glanzmann Franz
7  Felder Tobias
8 Felder Bruno
9  Studer Bruno
10 Felder Toni
11 Schmid Niklaus
12  Bieri Hanspeter
13  Felder Ruedi
14 Vogel Franz
15 Emmenegger Robi
16 Emmenegger Josef
17 Hafner Ludwig
18 Portmann Gottlieb
19 Hafner Franz
20 Renggli Pius
21  Unterndhrer Patrik
22  Aregger Katrin
23  Alessandri Christoph
24  Riedweg Daniel
25 Emmenegger Franz
26 Von Flih Lukas
27 Unternahrer Peter
28 Bieri Franz
29 Dellenbach Marcel
30 Krummenacher Toni

Felder Anton

Jg
78
38
49
55
33
72
86
51
64
75
43
50
79
64
53
44

65
44
60
89
79
60
88
89
90
64
54
82
64
47

30.10.2010

Wohnort
Schipfheim
Schipfheim
Schipfheim
Entlebuch
Hasle
Entlebuch
Schipfheim
Schipfheim
Schipfheim
Burgdorf
Heiligkreuz
Escholzmatt
Escholzmatt
Schipfheim
Hasle
Schipfheim
Grafenort
Heiligkreuz
Hasle

Hasle
Schipfheim
Wolhusen
Schipfheim
Entlebuch
Hasle

Ebnet
Schipfheim
Hasle
Wolhusen
Escholzmatt
Escholzmatt

Total
39
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
29
28
26

Tiefschuss
96
95
94
89
97
97
92
87
98
97
86
84
78
98
93
86
77
92
90
82
90
85
98
91
83
85
81
80
83
98
70



